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AFC Division

TEAM

Big TDs No Bush
Pink Pounders
Stifflers Pale Ale
Balls Deep

My Little Bradys

NFC Division

TEAM

Beaver Eaters
High Quality H20
8 too many
Private Dicks
STIFF BREES

Total Points
TEAM

Beaver Eaters
Big TDs No Bush
Pink Pounders
High Quality H20
Stifflers Pale Ale
Balls Deep
STIFF BREES
My Little Bradys
Private Dicks

8 too many
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PTS

2074.50
1944.80
1924.50
1917.40
1828.00
1670.40
1663.60
1640.30
1634.20
1612.40

PCT
0.786
0.714
0.571
0.286
0.143

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.429
0.357
0.286

PF
1678.80
1728.80
1564.50
1498.20
1477.20

PF
1877.00
1634.60
1447.00
1436.60
1494.70

PA
1394.90
1379.20
1529.50
1688.80
1825.80

PA
1537.70
1549.20
1595.90
1742.30
1594.10

DIVISION
8-0-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Lost1
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 5
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 6
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2
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League Playoffs

1. Beaver Eaters 104.80
4. High Quality H20 (wc) 124.80

3. Pink Pounders (wc) 86.90 2. Big TDs No Bush 124.90
2. Big TDs No Bush 141.10 4. High Quality H20 (wc) 158.00

Champion: High Quality H20
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