

AFC Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Big TDs No Bush	11	3	0	0.786	1678.80	1394.90	8 - 0 - 0	Lost 1
Pink Pounders	10	4	0	0.714	1728.80	1379.20	5 - 3 - 0	Won 5
Stifflers Pale Ale	8	6	0	0.571	1564.50	1529.50	4 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Balls Deep	4	10	0	0.286	1498.20	1688.80	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 5
My Little Bradys	2	12	0	0.143	1477.20	1825.80	1 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
NFC Division								
NFC Division	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
	W 11	L 3	T 0	PCT 0.786	PF 1877.00	PA 1537.70	DIVISION 6 - 2 - 0	STREAK Won 6
TEAM		L 3 5	-					
TEAM Beaver Eaters	11	-	0	0.786	1877.00	1537.70	6 - 2 - 0	Won 6
TEAM Beaver Eaters High Quality H20	11 9	5	0	0.786 0.643	1877.00 1634.60	1537.70 1549.20	6 - 2 - 0 6 - 2 - 0	Won 6 Lost 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Beaver Eaters	2074.50
Big TDs No Bush	1944.80
Pink Pounders	1924.50
High Quality H20	1917.40
Stifflers Pale Ale	1828.00
Balls Deep	1670.40
STIFF BREES	1663.60
My Little Bradys	1640.30
Private Dicks	1634.20
8 too many	1612.40

Fantasy Football Junkies

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 12-Feb-2015 01:22 PM Eastern

League Playoffs

Beaver Eaters 104.80
 High Quality H20 (wc) 124.80

 3. Pink Pounders (wc)
 86.90
 2. Big TDs No Bush
 124.90

 2. Big TDs No Bush
 141.10
 4. High Quality H20 (wc)
 158.00

Champion: High Quality H20